“ Wine Seleilion

thites:. SauignonC Blane
Springfield Life of Stone

Well balanced acidity, tropical fruit flavour

Ataraxia

Fruity Aroma, hints of Lemon zest and goosberry

Neil Joubert

Pungent aromas of passion fruit, limes, pineapple and white peach

Diemersdal

Flavours of tropical fruit, ripe figs and goosberries

Tokara

Appealing mix of fresh lemon blossom, ripe passion fruit and Cape goosberry

C Claidonnay
Fat Bastard

Flavours of apple, pare and citrus with a hint of vanilla

Bellingham Homestead

Butterscotch and spicy notes, with citrus and melon flavours

Diemersdal

Spicy aromas with fresh fruit flavours of apple and sweet melon

Glenelly Unwooded

Complex aromas of citrus, lychee and pear

Neil Joubert

Aromas of orange zest, ripe mandarin, almond and a subtle hint of vanilla and oak spice

C CheninC, Blanc
Cederberg

Mouth filling style wine with flavours of green melon, apple, pear and granadilla

Kose

Cronier Sweet Rose

Bright and fresh aroma with hints of strawberry, raspberry and citrus fruit
Whispering Angel

Delicate aromas of fresh strawberries, white peach and rose petals

Babylonstoren Mourverde

Elegant dry wine with hints of raspberries and rose petals

Nederburg

Intense aromas of red berries mingled with a touch of citrus

C CabeineleSauvignon
Springfield Whole Berry

Flavours of caramelised black cherries, hints of dark spice and dark chocolate

Warwick The First Lady

Finley stuctured with aromas of dark chocolate, black berries and cassis

Thelema

Complex and stylish with aromas of blackcurrant leaf and coffee bean

Tokara

Flavours of ripe dark cherry and dried cranberry

Vergelegen

Pronounced aromas of cassis and cedar, underlined by ripe fruit

SPinal Noiv
Meerlust

Flavours of red berry fruit,musk, wild mushrooms and hints of spice

Pinatage
Spier Pinotage

Perfumed notes of black cherry and forest berries

1200

1200

900

1100

950

1000

1000

1100

1150

900

950

700
1700
1200

700

1400
1200
2200
1100
2200

2700

900

By Glass

300

300

230

230

400

Cederberg Shiraz

A complex shiraz filled with intense red fruit, mulberry and cherries

Merum

eMelol
Cronier

Hints of rich oak and soft spices backed by notes of plum and cherry

De Grendel

Well textured with aromas of black cherry, sweet raspberry and aromatic lavender

Diemersdal

Beautiful blackberry and dried fruir aromas along with spices undertones

Fat Bastard

Boasts aromas of ripe berries, summer fruit and black cherry

Ped C Blends

Meerlust Rubicon

Intensely spiced wine with violets, ripe plum, cedar wood and fennel

The Chocolate Block

Flavours of dark fruit, cocoa and a hint of espresso

Alto Rouge

Crushed red fruit and a hint of chocolate

Kanonkop Kadette

Aromas of raspberries, cherries, black plums, cinnamon and a hint of chocolate

Rupert & Rothchild Classique

Aromas of red plum, raspberries and cherries

C Blends: tWhite) Pose

Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Fresh fruit flavours of white peach and red fruit

Springfield Miss Lucy

Blend of Sauvignon Blanc, Semillion, Pinot Gris and Sauvignon Gris with citurs
pamplemouse flavours

Nederburg Lyric

Medium to dry, crisp with fruit flavours

Slabian: AiteAWineg
Merum Chardonnay
Merum Pinot Grigio

Pedly  Wine

Amarone della Valpolicella
Montepulciano D'abruzzo
Nero di Troia

Merum Cabernet Sauvignon
Merum Merlot

Merum Syrah

Slabian C, Bubble
Prosecco Brut

Prosecco Rose

Lambrusco Sweet Red Sparkling

 Bouth eAfiicanC, Bubbles
Pongracz Brut

Mcc Le Lude Brut Rose

Robertson (alcohol free) Sweet Pink

1800
750

750
1300
1200
1200

3000
2000
950
950
1300

1000

1200

700

750

2400
1000
750
750
750
750

950
950
750

1300
2400
800

By Glass

250

250

400

230

250

250
250
250
250

Moet Brut

Moet Nectar Rose / White
Veuve Brut/ Rose

Veuve Rich

Dom Perignon

Dom Perignon Rose

Ace Of Spades Gold

Ace Of Spades Rose

3300
3600
3800
4000
13,000
22,000
20,000
30,000

Strictly by Bottle

SLignitite Cothlails

Melanin Freeze
This is a Dark Rum based Cocktail with a burst of juicy watermelon
sweetness balanced with citrus brightness and a minty chill

Orange Bourbon Smash
Jack Daniels, Blood Orange, Dry Lemon Soda .

This is a cocktail that balances smokey sweetness with a Bright tangy refreshment

Heart Breaker
Tequila, Rose Syrup, Passion Fruit, Lemonade.
This Cocktail is Bold and Impossible to Forget

Cocktlaily
Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Orange Liquer, Soda

Whiskey Sour

Jamason Whiskey,Simole Syrup, Citrus juice

Bellini

Peach Sch napps, Chateau

Long Island

Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tripple Sec Lime Juice, Coca-Cola

Majito

Rum, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda

Margarita
Tequila, Tripple Sec, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

" Deilails

Blue Breeze
Tropical Freeze
Virgine Daquri
Virgin Mojito

ALCOHOL NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS UNDER 18.

190

150

80

TheLovettGroup




