Wine Selection

Whites: Sauvignon Blanc		By Glas
Springfield Life of Stone Well balanced acidity, tropical fruit flavour	1200	
Wen balancea actains, tropical trut liavour Ataraxia Fruity Aroma, hints of Lemon zest and goosberry	1200	
Neil Joubert	000	200
Pungent aromas of passion fruit, limes, pineapple and white peach Diemersdal	900 1100	300
Flavours of tropical fruit, ripe figs and goosberries	950	
Tokara Appealing mix of fresh lemon blossom, ripe passion fruit and Cape goosberry	950	_
C Chardonnay		
Fat Bastard Flavours of apple, pare and citrus with a hint of vanilla	1000	
Bellingham Homestead	1000	
Butterscotch and spicy notes, with citrus and melon flavours Diemersdal	1100	
Spicy aromas with fresh fruit flavours of apple and sweet melon Glenelly Unwooded	1150	
Complex aromas of citrus, lychee and pear	7	
Neil Joubert Aromas of orange zest, ripe mandarin, almond and a subtle hint of vanilla and oak spice	900	300
Chenin Blanc		
Cederberg Mouth filling style wine with flavours of green melon, apple, pear and granadilla	950	
Rose		
Cronier Sweet Rose Bright and fresh aroma with hints of strawberry, raspberry and citrus fruit	700	230
Whispering Angel Delicate aromas of fresh strawberries, white peach and rose petals	1700	
Babylonstoren Mourverde Elegant dry wine with hints of raspberries and rose petals	1200	
Nederburg Intense aromas of red berries mingled with a touch of citrus	700	230
Cabernet Sawignon		
Springfield Whole Berry Flavours of caramelised black cherries, hints of dark spice and dark chocolate	1400	
Warwick The First Lady Finley stuctured with aromas of dark chocolate, black berries and cassis	1200	400
Thelema Complex and stylish with aromas of blackcurrant leaf and coffee bean	2200	
Tokara Flavours of ripe dark cherry and dried cranberry	1100	
Vergelegen Pronounced aromas of cassis and cedar, underlined by ripe fruit	2200	
Pinot Noir		
Meerlust	2700	
Flavours of red berry fruit, musk, wild mushrooms and hints of spice		
Pinotage Spier Pinotage	900	
Spier Pinotage Perfumed notes of black cherry and forest berries	7 700	

Shiraz		By Glass
Cederbera Shiraz	1800	
A complex shiraz filled with intense red fruit, mulberry and cherries Merum	750	250
c Merlot		
Cronier Hints of rich oak and soft spices backed by notes of plum and cherry	750	250
De Grendel	1300	
Well textured with aromas of black cherry, sweet raspberry and aromatic lavender Diemersdal	1200	
Beautiful blackberry and dried fruir aromas along with spices undertones Fat Bastard	1200	400
Boasts aromas of ripe berries, summer fruit and black cherry		
Red Blends		
Meerlust Rubicon Intensely spiced wine with violets, ripe plum, cedar wood and fennel	3000	
The Chocolate Block Flavours of dark fruit, cocoa and a hint of espresso	2000	
Alto Rouge Crushed red fruit and a hint of chocolate	950	
Kanonkop Kadette	950	
Aromas of raspberries, cherries, black plums, cinnamon and a hint of chocolate Rupert & Rothchild Classique	1300	
Aromas of red plum, raspberries and cherries		
Blends: White/Rose		
Haute Cabriere Chardonnay Pinot Noir Fresh fruit flavours of white peach and red fruit	1000	
Springfield Miss Lucy	1200	
Blend of Sauvignon Blanc, Semillion, Pinot Gris and Sauvignon Gris with citurs pamplemouse flavours	_	
Nederburg Lyric Medium to dry, crisp with fruit flavours	700	230
Italian: White Wines		
Merum Chardonnay	750	250
Merum Pinot Grigio		
Reds Wines	2400	
Amarone della Valpolicella Montepulciano D'abruzzo	2400 1000	
Nero di Troia	750	250
Merum Cabernet Sauvignon Merum Merlot	750 750	250 250
Merum Syrah	750	250
Italian Bubbles		
Prosecco Brut	950	
Prosecco Rose	950	
Lambrusco Sweet Red Sparkling	750	
South African Bubbles	1200	
Pongracz Brut Mcc Le Lude Brut Rose	1300 2400	
Robertson (alcohol free) Sweet Pink	800	

Champagne

Moet Nectar Rose / White 3600 Veuve Brut / Rose 3800 Veuve Rich 4000 Dom Perignon 13,000 Dom Perignon Rose 22,000 Ace Of Spades Gold 20,000 Ace Of Spades Rose 30,000	Moet Brut	3300	
ACE OT Spaaes Gold 20,000	Moet Nectar Rose / White	3600	0,
ACE OT Spaaes Gold 20,000	Veuve Brut / Rose	3800	ottle
ACE OT Spaaes Gold 20,000	Veuve Rich	4000	y Ba
ACE OT Spaaes Gold 20,000	Dom Perignon	13,000	ly b
ACE OT Spaaes Gold 20,000	Dom Perignon Rose	22,000	
Ace Of Spades Rose 30,000	Ace Of Spades Gold	20,000	St
	Ace Of Spades Rose	30,000	

Signature Cocktails

Melanin Freeze

This is a Dark Rum based Cocktail with a burst of juicy watermelon sweetness balanced with citrus brightness and a minty chill

Orange Bourbon Smash

Jack Daniels, Blood Orange, Dry Lemon Soda.

This is a cocktail that balances smokey sweetness with a Bright tangy refreshment

Heart Breaker

Tequila, Rose Syrup, Passion Fruit, Lemonade. This Cocktail is Bold and Impossible to Forget

190

150

Cocktails

Aperol Spritz Aperol, Sparkling Wine, Orange Liquer, Soda

Whiskey Sour

Jamason Whiskey, Simole Syrup, Citrus juice

Peach Sch napps, Chateau

Long Island Tequila, Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tripple Sec Lime Juice, Coca-Cola

Mojito Rum, Simple Syrup, Lime Juice, Soda

Margarita

Tequila, Tripple Sec, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup

Moctails

Blue Breeze Tropical Freeze Virgine Daquri Virgin Mojito

80

ALCOHOL NOT FOR SALE TO PERSONS UNDER 18.

The**Lovett**Group